














































JUNIOR ACADEMY CHILDREN’S CENTERS
Small Wonders
719-598-2095

5:45 a.m. to 6:15 p.m.
www.jracademykids.com

RATE SCHEDULE – January 9, 2023 

TODDLER PROGRAM             5 days   3days

FULL Day $325.00
HALF Day $220.00

PRESCHOOL PROGRAM
FULL Day $304.00 $250.00
HALF Day (includes lunch) $210.00 $190.00

COLORADO PRESCHOOL PROGRAM              5 Days   4 Days (M–Th)              Daily
WRAP CARE $248.00 $211.00 $56.00

PUBLIC SCHOOL      Weekly Rate      Daily Rate 
Before only $137.00 ----- $40.00
After only $150.00 ----- $42.00
Before and After $177.00 ----- $50.00

Early Dismissal /Late Start
(Additional charge per child-no discount)

$35.00

DAY CAMP, HOLIDAY, SNOW DAY              5 Days               3 Days
$328.00 $259.00

                         Yearly Enrollment Fee:     Preschool: $95.00   Toddler: $100.00
                                                                   Summer Preschool/Toddler: $50.00   
                                                                  Public School: $75.00      Summer Day Camp: $90.00    

                                                       Mavericks: $90.00  Family EF: $150.00
                         

10% Active-Duty Military discount.  Special options for Teachers.  
Monthly rates are based on 4.3 weeks.

The above rates include some activities * and transportation costs unless otherwise notified.  
There may be a surcharge for lunches and transportation at certain schools.

*Some special activities will be an additional charge. 

 Minimum three-day attendance per week is required for Preschool and Premiere Day Camp in all cases.
Minimum one-day attendance per week is required for all Before/After school children.

We are a licensed CCCAP provider.

If you have any questions, please contact the Director.  
For more information, please refer to our Financial Obligations.






